
 

Economic Benefits of Proposed Subdivision Plans

Revenue  
 
Annual Property Taxes

Township
County
Education
Total  

 
Building Permit Revenues

Springwater
 
DC Revenues

Township
County
Education
Area Specific
Total 

Jobs
 
Construction Employment for Residential Development
In Construction Industry
In Businesses Providing Materials
 
Construction Employment for Water, Sewer and Road Infrastructure
In Construction Industry
In Businesses Providing Materials

Permanent employment on lands to be serviced for industrial and commercial uses 
Jobs
Total

 
 

Source: Altus Group Economic Consulting

                              5,356,489 
                              4,184,933 
                              3,132,840 

                            12,674,262 

Dollars

Person-Years of Employment

                                                           7,961,100

                                                           3,384
17,128

                                                           7,589
5,139

                                                           612
404

                         60,137,536 
                            28,431,851 
                              5,393,216 
                                 900,726 

                            94,863,329 


