## **Economic Benefits of Proposed Subdivision Plans**

Revenue	Dollars
Annual Property Taxes	
Township	5,356,489
County	4,184,933
Education	3,132,840
Total	12,674,262
Building Permit Revenues	
Springwater	7,961,100
DC Revenues	
Township	60,137,536
County	28,431,851
Education	5,393,216
Area Specific	900,726
Total	94,863,329
Jobs	Person-Years of Employment
Construction Employment for Residential Development	
In Construction Industry	7,589
In Businesses Providing Materials	5,139
Construction Employment for Water, Sewer and Road Infrastructure	
Construction Employment for Water, Sewer and Road Infrastructure In Construction Industry	612
	612 404
In Construction Industry In Businesses Providing Materials	
In Construction Industry	

